City of Leeds

SWIM ENGLAND WINTER NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021
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Isabelle Goodwin

Lara Thomson

Leah Schlosshan

Jordan Cooley

UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS

City of Leeds

Sr SILVER

Sr SILVER

Sr BRONZE

Jr GOLD

Jr GOLD

4" Placed Junior
7" Placed Junior
Jr SILVER

Jr BRONZE

Jr BRONZE

4th Placed Junior
6t Open Final
7" Open Final

Swimming

100m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Ind. Medley
400m Ind. Medley
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Ind. Medley
400m Ind. Medley
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

Performance N ¥

58.80

26.48

2:09.69
2:14.34
4:44.71
4:16.03
2:04.07
2:14.58
4:49.20
1:09.53
2:34.09
49.17

1:47.78

LEEDS
BECKETT
UNIVERSITY



