

City of Leeds Swimming Club

SWIM ENGLAND WINTER NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2021



Isabelle Goodwin



Leah Schlosshan



Lara Thomson



Jordan Cooley











City of Leeds Swimming Club

Isabelle Goodwin	Sr SILVER	100m Butterfly	58.80
	Sr SILVER	50m Butterfly	26.48
	Sr BRONZE	200m Butterfly	2:09.69
Lara Thomson	Jr GOLD	200m Ind. Medley	2:14.34
	Jr GOLD	400m Ind. Medley	4:44.71
	4 th Placed Junior	400m Freestyle	4:16.03
	7 th Placed Junior	200m Freestyle	2:04.07
Leah Schlosshan	Jr SILVER	200m Ind. Medley	2:14.58
	Jr BRONZE	400m Ind. Medley	4:49.20
	Jr BRONZE	100m Breaststroke	1:09.53
	4 th Placed Junior	200m Breaststroke	2:34.09
Jordan Cooley	6 th Open Final	100m Freestyle	49.17
	7 th Open Final	200m Freestyle	1:47.78







